ALLIEVI 2007 Prov - UNDER 17 - Asd Pinerolese Sport - Delegazione Pinerolo

classifica completa 11° giornata
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PINEROLESE SPORT P.R.P.

PT G
25 10
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Tetti Francesi Rivalta @

GF GS
33 11
24 10
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15 34

8 36
12 44

Candiolo

GiavenoCoazze

Infernotto

PINEROLESE SPORT P.R.P.

RIPOSA

1/1

DR
22

14

14

19


http://www.tcpdf.org

